
International Journal of Pharmaceutics, 34 (1987) 267-269 

Elsevier 
267 

Author Index 

Ackermann, C., see Du Plessis, J., 173 
Ahmed, I. and Patton, T.F., Selective intraocular delivery of 

liposome encapsulated inulin via the non-comeal absorp- 
tion route, 163 

Al-Adham, I.S.I. and Gilbert, P., Effect of polyvinylpyrroli- 
done molecular weight upon the antimicrobial activity of 
povidone-iodine antiseptics, 45 

Al-Dujaili, H., Florence, A.T. and Salole, E.G., In vitro assess- 
ment of the adhesiveness of film-coated tablets, 67 

Al-Dujaili, H., Florence, A.T. and Salole, E.G., The adhesive- 
ness of proprietary tablets and capsules to porcine 
oesophageal tissue, 75 

Doherty, C. and York, P., Mechanisms of dissolution of 
frusemide/PVP solid dispersions, 197 

Douglas, S.J., Davis, S.S. and Illum, L., Biodistribution of 
poly(buty1 2-cyanoacrylate) nanoparticles in rabbits, 145 

Driebergen, R.J., see Beijnen, J.H., 249 
Du Plessis, J., Tiedt, L.R., Van Wijk, C.J. and Ackermann, C., 

A new transmission electron microscope method for the 
determination of particle size in parenteral fat emulsions, 
173 

Duchateau, G.S.M.J.E., Zuidema, J., Albers, W.M. and Merkus, 
F.W.H.M., Nasal absorption of alprenolol and metoprolol, 
131 

Al-Shora, H.I., see Moustafa, M.A., 207 
Albers, W.M., see Duchateau, G.S.M.J.E., 131 
Ando, H., Ohwaki, T., Ishii, M., Watanabe, S. and Miyake, Y., 

Crystallization of theophylline in tablets, 153 
Armstrong, N.A., Gebre-Mariam, T. and James, K.C., An 

apparatus for investigating drug migration into gelatin 
capsule shells, 125 

Artursson, P., see Edman, P., 225 
Asuero, A.G., Navas. M.J., Herrador, M.A. and Recamales, 

A.F., Spectrophotometric evaluation of acidity constants of 
isonicotinic acid, 81 

Edman, P., Artursson, P., Bjark, E. and Davidsson, B., Im- 
mobilized L-asparaginase-L-glutaminase from Acinetobacter 

glutaminasificans in microspheres: some properties in vivo 
and in an extracorporeal system, 225 

Ertel, K.D. and Carstensen, J.T., Validity of the steady-state 
assumption in in vitro lioposomal absorption enhancement 
modeling: the free solute mechanism as an example, 179 

Beijnen, J.H., Potman, R.P., Van Ooijen, R.D., Driebergen, 
R.J., Voskuilen, M.C.H., Renema, J. and Underberg, 
W.J.M., Structure elucidation and characterization of 
daunorubicin degradation products, 249 

Bjork, E., see Edman, P., 225 
Bocci, V., Corradeschi, F., Naldini, A. and Lencioni, E., En- 

teric absorption of human interferons a and p in the rat, 
111 

Fassihi, A.R., Continuous matrix formation for controlled drug 
release: compression of isotropic polymeric system. I69 

Feldkamp, J.R., see Morefield, E.M., 265 
Florence, A.T., see Al-Dujaili, H., 67 
Florence, A.T., see Al-Dujaili, H., 75 
Funaki, T., see Kaneniwa, N., 9 
Funaki, T., see Kaneniwa, N., 231 
Furr, J.R., see Russell, A.D., 115 
Furr, J.R., see Shaker, L.A., 51 

Buchmann, M., see Huu-Phuoc, N., 217 

Carstensen, J.T.., see Ertel, K.D., 179 
Charman, W.N.A. and Stella, V.J., Estimating the maximal 

potential for intestinal lymphatic transport of lipophilic 
drug molecules, 175 

Gaber, M., see Moustafa, M.A., 207 
Gassim, A.E.H., Girgis Takla, P. and James, K.C., Polymor- 

phism and possible intramolecular bonding in benperidol, 
23 

Corradeschi, F., see Bocci, V., 111 

Gebre-Mariam, T., see Armstrong, N.A., 125 
Gilbert, P., see Al-Adham, I.S.I., 45 
Girgis Takla, P., see Gassim, A.E.H., 23 
Gouda, M.W., see Moustafa, M.A., 207 

D’Arcy, P.F., see Yahya, A.M., 137 
Davidsson, B., see Edman, P., 225 
Davis, S.S., see Douglas, S.J., 145 
Davis, S.S., see Washington, N., 105 
De Haan, P. and Lerk, C.F., The megaloporous system: a 

novel principle for zero-order drug delivery. II. A model for 
the mechanism of drug delivery, 57 

Dechesne, J.-P. and Delattre, L., A new enteric tablet of 
acetylsalicylic acid II. Biopharmaceutical aspects, 261 

Delattre, L., see Dechesne, J.-P., 261 

Hardy, J.G., see O’Reilly, S., 213 
Hem, S.L., see Morefield, E.M., 265 
Herrador, M.A., see Asuero, A.G., 81 
Hiura, M., see Kaneniwa, N., 9 
Huu-Phuoc, N., Nam-Tran, H., Buchmann, M. and Kesselring, 

U.W., Experimentally optimized determination of the par- 
tial and total cohesion parameters of an insoluble polymer 
(microcrystalline cellulose) by gas-solid chromatography, 
217 

0378-5173/87/$03.50 0 1987 Elsevier Science Publishers B.V. (Biomedical Division) 



268 

Illum, L., see Douglas, S.J., 145 

Inagaki, H., see Nishihata, T., 157 

Irwin, V.P., Quigley, J.M. and Timoney, R.F., Quantitative 

relationships between in vitro antibacterial activities of 

cephalosporins and their n-octanol/water partition coeffi- 

cients, 241 

I&ii, M., see Ando, H., 153 

Ismail, F.A., Khalafallah, N. and Khalil, S.A., Adsorption of 

ketoprofen and bumadizone calcium on ahtminium-con- 

taming antacids and its effect on ketoprofen bioavailability 

in man, 189 

James, K.C., see Armstrong, N.A., 125 

James, K.C., see Gassim, A.E.H., 23 

Jensen, M.M., see Kipp, J.E., 1 

Kamada, A., see Nishihata, T., 157 

Kaneniwa, N., Funaki, T. and Hiura, M., Estimation of the 

absorption rate constant for a drug subject to non-linear 

elimination: comparison on non-linear regression and the 

C T,, maX, approach, 9 

Kaneniwa, N., Watari, N. and Funaki, T., Use of fluorescence 

HPLC for determining extrarenal creatinine clearance in 

rats, 231 

Kawamori, R., see Nishihata, T., 157 

Kesselring, U.W., see Huu-Phuoc, N., 217 

Khalafallah, N., see Ismail, F.A., 189 

Khalil, S.A., see Ismail, F.A., 189 

Kipp, J.E., Jensen, M.M., Kronholm, K. and McHalsky, M., 

Automated liquid chromatography for non-isothermal 

kinetic studies, 1 

Koh, G.-L. and Tucker, I.G., Variability in the phenol- 

sulphuric acid assay for sodium carboxymethylcellulose, 

183 

Kronholm, K., see Kipp, J.E., 1 

Launchbury, A.P., see Woolfson, A.D., 17 

Lencioni, E., see Bocci, V., 111 

Lerk, C.F., see De Haan, P., 57 

Macheras, P., see Poulou, M., 29 

McCafferty, D.F., see Woolfson, A.D., 17 

McElnay, J.C., see Yahya, A.M., 137 

McHalsky, M., see Kipp, J.E., 1 

Merkus, F.W.H.M., see Duchateau, G.S.M.J.E., 131 

Miyake, Y., see Ando, H., 153 
Moore, J.A., Pletcher, S.A. and Ross, M.J., Absorption en- 

hancement of growth hormone from the gastrointestinal 

tract of rats, 35 

Morefield, E.M., Feldkamp, J.R., Peck, G.E., White, J.L. and 

Hem, S.L., Preformulation information for suspensions, 

265 

Moustafa, M.A., Al-Shora, H.I., Gaber, M. and Gouda, M.W., 

Decreased bioavailability of quinidine sulphate due to in- 
teractions with adsorbent antacids and antidiarrhoeal mix- 

tures, 207 

Naldini, A., see Bocci, V., 111 

Nam-Tran, H., see Huu-Phuoc, N., 217 

Navas, M.J., see Asuero, A.G., 81 

Nishihata, T., Okamura, Y., Inagaki, H., Sudho, M., Kamada, 

A., Yagi, T., Kawamori, R. and Shichiri, M., Trials of rectal 

insulin suppositories in healthy humans, 157 

O’Reilly, S., Wilson, C.G. and Hardy, J.G., The influence of 

food on the gastric emptying of multiparticulate dosage 

forms, 213 

Ohwaki, T., see Ando, H., 153 

Okamura. Y., see Nishihata, T., 157 

Patton. T.F., see Ahmed, I., 163 

Pearson, A., Shankland, N. and Salole, E.G., The molecular 

weight of liquid paraffin by cryoscopy, 185 

Peck, G.E., see Morefield, E.M., 265 

Pletcher, S.A., see Moore, J.A., 35 

Potman, R.P., see Beijnen, J.H., 249 

Poulou, M. and Macheras, P., Determination of nitrofurantoin 

in urine by derivative spectroscopy, 29 

Quigley, J.M., see Irwin, V.P., 241 

Recamales, A.F., see Asuero, A.G., 81 

Renema, J., see Beijnen, J.H., 249 

Ross, M.J., see Moore, J.A., 35 

Rowe, R.C., see Sakellariou, P., 93 

Russell, A.D. and Furr, J.R., The effects of antiseptics, disin- 

fectants and preservatives on smooth, rough and deep 

rough strains of Salmonella ~yphimurim, 115 

Russel, A.D., see Shaker, L.A., 51 

Sakellariou, P., Rowe, R.C. and White, E.F.T., Polymer/poly- 

mer interaction in blends of ethyl cellulose with both 

cellulose derivates and polyethylene glycol 6000, 93 

Salole, E.G., see Al-Dujaili, H., 67 

Salole, E.G., see Al-Dujaili, H., 75 

Salole, E.G., see Pearson, A., 185 

Shaker, L.A., Russell, A.D. and Furr, J.R., Aspects of the 

action of chlorhexidine on bacterial spores, 51 

Shankland, N., see Pearson, A., 185 

Shichiri, M., see Nishihata, T., 157 

Stella, V.J., see Charman, W.N.A., 175 

Sudho, M., see Nishihata, T., 157 

Tiedt, L.R., see Du Plessis, 3.. 173 

Timoney, R.F., see Irwin, V.P., 241 

Tucker, I.G., see Koh, G.-L., 183 

Underberg, W.J.M., see Beijnen, J.H., 249 

Van Ooijen, R.D., see Beijnen, J.H., 249 

Van Wijk, C.J., see Du Plessis, J., 173 

Voskuilen, M.C.H., see Beijnen, J.H., 249 

Washington, C., see Washington, N., 105 



269 

Washington, N., Washington, C., Wilson, C.G. and Davis, S.S., 

What is “Liquid Gaviscon”? A comparison of four intema- 

tional formulations, 105 

Watanabe, S., see Ando, H., 153 

Watari, N., see Kaneniwa, N., 231 

White, E.F.T., see Sakellariou, P., 93 

White, J.L., see Morefield, E.M., 265 

Wilson, C.G., see O’Reilly, S., 213 

Wilson, C.G., see Washington, N., 105 

Woolfson, A.D., McCafferty, D.F. and Launchbury, A.P., 

Stabilisation of hydrotropic temazepam parenteral formula- 
tions by lyophilisation, 17 

Yagi. T., see Nishihata, T., 157 

Yahya, A.M., McElnay, J.C. and D’Arcy, P.F., Investigation of 

chloroquine binding to plastic materials, 137 

York, P., see Doherty, C., 197 

Zuidema, J., see Duchateau, G.S.M.J.E., 131 


